ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 4/4/2025 11:26:42 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court
CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 4/3/2025 to 4/3/2025

Case Number

File Date

Case Type

Case Type

Connection
Type

25-1-00060-19
25-1-00060-19
25-1-00061-19
25-1-00061-19

25-3-00043-19

25-3-00043-19

25-3-00043-19

4/3/2025
4/3/2025
4/3/2025
4/3/2025

4/3/2025

4/3/2025

4/3/2025
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Criminal
Criminal
Criminal

Criminal

Family
Family

Family

ADL
ADL
ADL
ADL

DIC

DIC

DIC

ADL Criminal Adult
ADL Criminal Adult
ADL Criminal Adult
ADL Criminal Adult

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

PLACR
WIPDEF
PLACR
WIPDEF

WIPMNR

WIPPET

WIPRSP

STATE OF WASHINGTON
WEDGEWORTH, LEAH MARIE
STATE OF WASHINGTON
TOMISSER, APRIL MARIE

HUNTER, CKLOWEE ADRIANNA
ELIZABETH

HUNTER, MICHAEL THOMAS

CARIVEAU, DANETTE ELIZABETH
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